High Flow Family
Short Term Dialysis Catheters
Dialysis
* Measured in Ringer’s solution calculated for blood
Unique tip design, superior  to
the classic sidehole design:
– Clotting risk is considerably
 reduced

– Rotatable Suture wing
– Safety clamps, with side-protection, preventing
 the extension-tube from slipping out. Indication
 of priming  volume, Fr-size and length with
 a durable printing quality
– MRI compatible
High Flow Family
High Flow Triple Lumen 13.5 Fr
High Flow Double Lumen 11 Fr
High Flow Double Lumen 13 Fr
Straight Extensions
Curved Extensions
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKTHF13P150 150 PKTHF13P150R 150 5
PKTHF13P175 175 PKTHF13P175R 175 5
PKTHF13P200 200 PKTHF13P200R 200 5
PKTHF13P250 250 PKTHF13P250R 250 5
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKHF11P150 150 PKHF11P150R 150 3
PKHF11P175 175 PKHF11P175R 175 3
PKHF11P200 200 PKHF11P200R 200 3
PKHF11P250 250 PKHF11P250R 250 3
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKHF13PH150 150 PKHF13PH150R 150 3
PKHF13PH175 175 PKHF13PH175R 175 3
PKHF13PH200 200 PKHF13PH200R 200 3
PKHF13PH250 250 PKHF13PH250R 250 3
PKHF13PH300 300             - - 3
Ordering Information
Q
ua
lit